KUK kontrollvdistlus
Tallinn, 15.3.2025

Event 8

15.03.2025 - 10:04

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

LEPIKSON, Robert
SULGIN, Konstantin
PAJUMAGI, Hannes
VEELMAA, Patrick
LIV, Aron

FRUNZE, Robert
SEEMAN, Johann
ANDRESMAA, Jan Erik
MANKOC, Erik
MUREL, Lui Konrad
DSILNA, Johan
ALJAND, Dominik

YB

10  Kalevi Ujumiskool
10  Kalevi Ujumiskool
12 Kalevi Ujumiskool
14  Kalevi Ujumiskool
15 Kalevi Ujumiskool
14  Kalevi Ujumiskool
12 Kalevi Ujumiskool
13 Kalevi Ujumiskool
17  Kalevi Ujumiskool
11  Kalevi Ujumiskool
15  Kalevi Ujumiskool
18  Kalevi Ujumiskool

Time
32.12
32.45
41.12
44,94
4851
53.59
53.61
55.84
57.05
59.16

1:05.73
1:08.68

Pts

394
382
187
143
114

75
70
63
45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool
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